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Bubbakoo's Burritos Menu

Entrées Uncategorized
BACON AND CHEESE TATER TOTS $4.5 KID'S CHICKEN TACO
Pizza Non Alcoholic Drinks
PIZZA TEXAS BOTTLED WATER
ICED TEA
Salad
TACO SALAD Dessert
CHOCOLATE CHIP COOKIE
Side Dishes FRIED OREO

BACON AND CHEESE CURLY FRIES $4.5

Mexican Dishes

$4.0

$2.0
$2.5

$2.0
$1.0

Bowls TACO
KETO BOWL $9.0 BURRITO
Lifestyle Menu These Types Of Dishes
WHOLE FOOD PLANT BASED Are Being Served
BOWL $9.0
SALAD

Little Chepo's MEAT
KID'S BEEF TACO $4.0

I °
Bubbakoo's Burritos
601 Washington Ave, Opening Hours:
Manahawkin 1-08050-2801, Monday 11:00 -21:00
United States, MANAHAWKIN Tuesday 11:00 -21:00

Wednesday 11:00 -21:00
Thursday 11:00 -21:00
Friday 11:00 -21:00
Saturday 11:00 -21:00
Sunday 11:00 -21:00
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